3€

Time

19 Oct 08:00 PV
19 Oct 08:00 PVI
19 Oct 08:00 PV
26 Oct 08:00 PVI
26 Oct 08:00 PVI
27 Oct 08:00 PVI
02 Nov 08:00 PV
02 Nov 08:00 PV
02 Nov 08:00 PV
09 Nov 08:00 PV
09 Nov 08:00 PV
09 Nov 08:00 PV
11 Nov 08:00 FM
16 Nov 08:00 FM
16 Nov 08:00 FM
16 Nov 08:00 FM
18 Nov 08:00 FM
18 Nov 08:00 FM
18 Nov 08:00 FM
23 Nov 08:00 FM

23 Nov 08:00 PM
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Court

SPORTIVO SUARDI

UNION DE SUNCHALES

SPORT (LB
ATLETICO TOSTADO
SANTA PAULA

ATALAYA

UNION DE SUNCHALES

SPORTIVO LAS PAREJIAS

SPORTIVO SUARDI
SANTA PAULA
SFORT CLUB
ATLETICO TOSTADO

ATLETICO TOSTADO

UNION DE SUNCHALES

SANTA PAULA

SPORTIVO LAS PAREIAS

SPORT CLUB
SPORTIVO SUARDI
ATALAYA

ATLETICO TOSTADO

SPORTIVO LAS PAREJIAS

SANTAFE1

Category: 3X3TFB

Category
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB
3X3TFB

3X3TFB

Round

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Team 1

ATALAYA

UNON

SANTA PAULA

UNON

SANTA PAULA

SPORT CLUB

ATALAYA

SPORTVOL.P.

SPORTIVO SUARDI

SANTA PAULA

SPORTIVO SUARDI

ATLETICO

SPORT CLUB

SPORTIVO SUARDI

ATLETICO

SPORTVOL.P.

UNON

SPORTVOL.P.

ATALAYA

ATLETICO

SPORT CLUB

Team 2

SPORTIVO SUARDI

SPORTVOL.P.

SPORT CLUB

ATLETICO

SPORTIVO SUARDI

ATALAYA

UNON

SANTA PAULA

ATLETICO

UNON

SPORT CLUB

SPORTVOL.P.

ATLETICO

UNON

SANTA PAULA

ATALAYA

SPORT CLUB

SPORTIVO SUARDI

SANTA PAULA

ATALAYA

SPORTVOL.P.

Results

16-8

19-13

13-10

21-15

8-5
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